
Piccadilly Tennis Club 2018 - 2019

Long Date Time Home Away Facility
Saturday, 20 October 2018 08:30 Mount Barker Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Mount Barker Tennis Club
Saturday, 27 October 2018 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Aldgate Piccadilly Tennis Club

Saturday, 3 November 2018 10:30 Stirling Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Stirling Tennis Club
Saturday, 10 November 2018 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 17 November 2018 10:30 Onkaparinga Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Onkaparinga Tennis Club
Saturday, 24 November 2018 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Mount Barker Piccadilly Tennis Club

Saturday, 1 December 2018 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Stirling Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 8 December 2018 10:30 Aldgate Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Aldgate Tennis Club

Saturday, 15 December 2018 08:30 Lobethal Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Lobethal Tennis Club
Saturday, 2 February 2019 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Onkaparinga Piccadilly Tennis Club
Saturday, 9 February 2019 08:30 Mount Barker Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Mount Barker Tennis Club

Saturday, 16 February 2019 10:30 Stirling Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Stirling Tennis Club
Saturday, 23 February 2019 10:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Aldgate Piccadilly Tennis Club

Saturday, 2 March 2019 08:30 Piccadilly Div 4 Boys Lobethal Piccadilly Tennis Club

Div 4 Boys

The weeks highlighted in 
ORANGE are when your team 
is rostered for canteen duty.


